
Provider Name Contact Person Address City State Zip Phone Fax Email
Allgeier Company M.A. Allgeier 214 S. Eighth Street, Ste. 200 Louisville KY 40202 502-585-3651 502-589-7480 m.a.@allgeiercompany.com
American Marketing Services, Inc. Pamela Green 527 S. Wells Street, Ste. 400 Chicago IL 60607 312-663-5131 312-913-3893 pamgecan@ams95.com
Community Research Services, LLC Kelly Murdock 2380 Science Parkway, Suite 107 Okemos MI 48864 517-827-6411 517-827-6427 kmurdock@cr-services.com
Don R. Scheidt and Co., Inc. Hank Rassel, MAI 1 Virginia Avenue, Suite 450 Indianapolis IN 46204 317-631-8478 x16 317-687-8286 hrassel@donrscheidt.com
Fielder Group Market Research, LLC Tom Fielder P.O. Box 22678 Lexington KY 40522 859-276-0000 859-276-2302 tfielder@fieldergroup.com
Gill Group Cash Gill 512 N. One Mile Road Dexter MO 63933 573-624-6614 877-624-2942 cash.gill@gillgroup.com
Lea & Company Jay Wortmann/Byron Lea 14252 Redick Ave. Omaha NE 68614 402-202-0771 402-939-0222 jaywortmann@leacompany.com
Leo E. Lichtenberg Leo E. Lichtenbert 11495 North Pennsylvania, Suite 200 Carmel IN 46003 317-575-4555 x5 317-575-4578 leo@mibor.net
Market Analyst Professionals Chris Vance 10868 Skylark Estates Lane Jacksonville FL 32257 248-515-0496 248-281-0389 cavance@mindspring.com
McClain, Cottingham & Gilligan, LLC Benjamin S. Cottingham 9247 N. Meridian Street, Suite 150 Indianapolis IN 46260 317-705-4400 317-705-4410 bcottingham@mcgsignature.com
Mitchell Appraisals Bonnie Mitchell 820 Fort Wayne Avenue Indianapolis IN 46204 317-687-2747 317-687-2748 bmitchell@mitchellappraisals.com
National Land Advisory Group Richard Barnett P.O. Box 09790 Columbus OH 43209 614-228-5229 614-463-9642 rbarnett@landadvisory.biz
Novogradac & Company, LLP Rebecca Arthur 7227 Metcalf Ave, Suite 250 Overland Park KS 66204 913-262-3500 x15 913-262-3501 rebecca.arthur@novoco.com
Shaw Research & Consulting Steven Shaw P.O. Box 38 Bad Axe MI 48413 989-415-3554 989-803-5904 stevenshaw@shaw-research.com
Virchow, Krause & Company, LLP David Haviland 10 Terrace Court Madison WI 53707 608-240-2353 608-249-8532 dhaviland@virchowkrause.com
VWB Research Tim Williams 869 W. Goodale Blvd. Columbus OH 43212 614-225-9500 614-225-9505 timw@vwbresearch.com
Woods Consulting Group Kevin Woods 950 W. Norton #320 Muskegon MI 49441 231-830-8306 231-722-6064 woodsconsulting@verizon.net
Woods Research, Inc. James Woods 5209 Trenholm Road Columbia SC 29206 803-782-7700 803-782-2007 woodsresearch@aol.com
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